GOLDEXAEE—8—/{—0 3A20H 2&H&ELIH
3 A20H Good Sunday Racers 2022 GOLDEXAFEE—4—/1—%5 1.120 km ._._.
DIA2F & 2022/03/20 11:00 . ......

& BAtRRERT 10:56:28

Lap 3] Laptime s1 S2 S3 SpdTr Lap (53] Laptime S1 S2 s3 SpdTr
1 11:01:46.850 51.433  19.310 8.082 24,041 132.4
(15) HhFEfEH XIR1200 2 11:02:38.215 51.365 19.576 8.013 23.776 128.6
1 11:02:10.457 51.817 19.332 7.762 24.723 134.7 3 11:03:30.542 52.327 19.838 7.711 24.778 126.5
2 11:03:00.354 49.897 18.646 7.598 23.653 134.7 4 11:04:23.912 53.370 20.604 8.030 24.736 121.9
3 11:03:52.065 51.711 19.695 7.588 24.428 132.0 5 11:05:16.612 52.700 20.253 7.978 24.469 126.2
4 11:04:40.817 48.752  18.192 7.491 23.069 139.5 6 11:06:09.207 52.595 20.167 8.149 24.279 126.5
5 11:05:29.971 49.154 18.774 7.600 22,780 133.0 7 11:07:02.274 53.067 20.058 8.104 24,905 123.0
6 11:06:19.927 49.956 19.379 7.661 22.916 123.3 8 11:07:54.993 52.719 20.188 8.442 24.089 123.3
7 11:07:09.175 49.248 18.907 7.516 22.825 131.7 9 11:08:48.100 53.107 20.361 8.182 24,564 124.1
10 11:09:40.727 52.627 20.033 8.074 24.520 127.4
(17) 3£EF08 h2sxse+ 11 11:10:33.327 52.600 20.016 8.126 24.458 130.1
1 11:01:53.798 49.680  18.193 7.774 23.713 135.3
2 11:02:45.217 51.419 19.317 8.155 23.947 118.2 (96) 3B/ MEE 71
3 11:03:36.071 50.854 19.331 7.967 23.556 125.6 1 11:02:09.929 56.437 22.806 8.577 25.054 100.0
4 11:04:25.898 49.827 18.584 7.920 23.323 132.7 2 11:03:03.513 53.584 20.856 8.689 24,039 110.7
5 11:05:16.476 50.578 18.843 7.672 24,063 1337 3 11:03:56.575 53.062 19.940 8.433 24.689 120.0
6 11:06:06.129 49.653 18.519 7.926 23.208 133.7 4 11:04:48.943 52.368 20.070 8.395 23.903 121.9
7 11:06:56.164 50.035 19.247 7.685 23.103 129.5 5 11:05:42.324 53.381 20.097 8.300 24.984 121.3
6 11:06:34.887 52.563 20.066 8.322 24.175 124.1
(75) #imksE 71 7 11:07:26.577 51.690  19.475 8.348 23.867 128.9
1 11:02:01.135 54.954 21.069 8.956 24.929 118.7 8 11:08:18.349 51.772 19.673 8.283 23.816 122.7
2 11:02:50.881 49.746 18.866 7.894 22.986 117.9 9 11:09:10.445 52.096 19.900 8.257 23.939 121.1
3 11:03:41.122 50.241  18.618 8.423 23.200 123.9
4 11:04:31.317 50.195 19.120 7.998 23.077 118.2 (36) Zik #5— 848EVO corse
5 11:05:21.258 49.941 18.872 7.910 23.159 115.4 1 11:01:48.222 52.169 19.826 8.244 24,099 120.3
6 11:06:11.339 50.081 18.795 7.950 23.336 116.4 2 11:02:40.267 52.045  19.437 8.485 24.123 130.4
7 11:07:04.795 53.456 19.934 8.203 25.319 113.7 3 11:03:32.472 52.205 19.447 8.194 24,564 127.4
8 11:07:56.887 52.092 19.566 8.270 24.256 114.6 4 11:04:25.130 52.658 20.101 8.109 24.448 118.4
5 11:05:17.871 52.741 19.752 8.178 24.811 123.9
(13) H#tiE:2 RC390 6 11:06:09.756 51.885 19.663 8.173 24.049 130.1
1 11:02:02.779 55.452 20.219 9.230 26.003 121.6 7 11:07:04.029 54.273 20.460 8.672 25.141 131.1
2 11:02:57.198 54.419 20.638 9.695 24,086 117.4 8 11:07:56.629 52.600 19.791 8.498 24.311 127.1
3 11:03:47.792 50.594 19.581 8.027 22.986 122.2 9 11:08:49.954 53.325 20.201 8.248 24.876 116.1
4 11:04:38.160 50.368 19.546 7.897 22.925 121.3 10 11:09:42.726 52772 19.922 8.115 24.735 121.6
5 11:05:28.002 49.842 19.393 7.771 22.678 122.4 11 11:10:34.454 51.728 19.610 7.804 24.314 124.7
6 11:06:18.819 50.817 19.671 7.953 23.193 120.8
7 11:07:10.100 51.281 20.371 8.021 22.889 123.3 (19) JIEE L kz1000mk2
8 11:08:00.898 50.798 19.773 7.700 23.325 118.7 1 11:02:07.254 52.808 20.412 8.170 24.226 111.3
9 11:08:51.496 50.598 19.447 8.180 22.971 120.5 2 11:03:00.007 52.753 19.726 8.259 24.768 1233
10 11:09:42.949 51.453 19.752 8.114 23.587 120.0 3 11:05:09.523 2:09.516 21.000 8.221 24.314 108.0
11 11:10:34.903 51.954 20.085 7.927 23.942 114.6 4 11:06:01.417 51.894  19.402 8.512 23.980 127.7
5 11:06:53.723 52.306 19.583 8.392 24.331 120.8
(35) Feifik R GPZ90OR 6 11:07:46.891 53.168 19.940 8.307 24,921 119.5
1 11:01:55.309 51.376 20.477 7.597 23.302 113.7 7 11:08:38.821 51.930 19.892 8.286 23.752 126.2
2 11:02:46.346 51.037 19.526 7.620 23.891 113.9 8 11:09:31.162 52.341 19.875 8.373 24.093 120.5
3 11:03:37.207 50.861 19.680 7.585 23.596 118.4 9 11:10:23.429 52.267 20.184 8.365 23.718 107.8
4 11:04:28.107 50.900 19.311 7.687 23.902 120.0
5 11:05:19.563 51.456 19.518 8.000 23.938 122.4 (4) FE % VI250F
6 11:06:10.475 50.912 19.319 7.737 23.856 118.9 1 11:02:13.489 52.847  20.656 8.151 24,040 110.0
7 11:07:02.875 52.400 20.355 7.573 24.472 123.0 2 11:03:05.419 51.930 20.694 7.717 23.519 110.0
8 11:07:53.626 50.751 19.870 7.684 23.197 110.2 3 11:03:58.599 53.180 21.501 7.960 23.719 110.7
9 11:08:43.971 50.345 19.335 7.509 23.501 121.9 4 11:04:50.829 52.230 20.767 7.773 23.690 108.2
10 11:09:35.265 51.294 19.820 8.019 23.455 120.0 5 11:05:44.196 53.367 20.997 8.144 24.226 108.7
11 11:10:25.291 50.026  19.244 7.568 23.214 121.3 6 11:06:36.243 52.047 20.797 7.806 23.444 108.0
7 11:07:28.871 52.628 20.785 7.645 24.198 110.0
(59) #A4t[5 R CB750F 8 11:08:21.599 52.728 20.841 7.732 24,155 107.8
1 11:01:52.616 52.230 20.310 8.091 23.829 119.7 9 11:09:13.844 52.245 20.943 7.638 23.664 108.2
2 11:02:44.404 51.788 20.034 8.091 23.663 126.2 10 11:10:08.095 54,251 20.784 7.803 25.664 109.1
3 11:03:35.671 51.267 19.920 7.976 23.371 127.4
4 11:04:27.389 51.718 19.925 8.190 23.603 128.0 (50) K& #th GPz1100
5 11:05:18.960 51.571 19.719 8.069 23.783 123.3 1 11:02:12.053 53.683 20.416 8.299 24,968 121.3
6 11:06:09.988 51.028  19.239 7.969 23.820 130.1 2 11:03:04.996 52.943 19.793 8.334 24.816 131.1
7 11:08:12.309 2:02.321 19.586 8.031 23.205 103.4 3 11:03:57.954 52.958 20.287 8.033 24.638 123.6
8 11:09:03.010 50.701 19.557 7.989 23.155 126.8 4 11:04:50.089 52.135 19.653 8.097 24.385 130.8
5 11:05:43.001 52.912 19.959 8.144 24.809 124.7
(85) EH#3 690 Duke R
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3H20H Good Sunday Racers 2022

GOLDEXAFEE—5~/1~7 1.120 km HE R

DIA2FE 2022/03/20 11:00 . .....
%8 FAAEFR 10:56:28 . .
Lap [52] Laptime S1 S2 s3 SpdTr Lap Bzl Laptime s1 S2 S3 SpdTr
(12) B AL CBR250R mc4l
1 11:02:07.999 54.432  21.880 8.439 24.113 110.4
2 11:03:02.111 54112 21.019 8.475 24.618 113.2
3 11:03:55.796 53.685  20.900 8.284 24.501 113.0
4 11:04:50.564 54.768 20.589 8.713 25.466 112.5
5 11:05:45.050 54.486  20.540 8.527 25.419 112.7
6 11:06:40.703 55.653 22.395 8.954 24.304 99.6
7 11:09:08.073 2:27.370  21.023 8.287 24.456 95.6
8 11:10:03.027 54.954  21.279 9.529 24.146 111.3
(73) LLEAEEIR XIR1200
1 11:02:14.214 54.913 21.175 8.481 25.257 114.9
2 11:03:08.783 54.569 20.701 8.609 25.259 112.3
3 11:04:02.938 54,155  20.744 8.564 24.847 117.4
4 11:04:57.199 54.261  20.454 8.466 25.341 107.8
5 11:05:52.874 55.675 21.607 8.867 25.201 112.5
6 11:06:50.429 57.555 23.449 8.961 25.145 113.4
7 11:07:46.370 55.941 21.722 8.889 25.330 98.2
8 11:08:41.816 55446  21.308 8.631 25.507 119.2
9 11:09:37.252 55436  21.466 9.202 24.768 116.6
10 11:10:32.337 55.085 20.845 8.939 25.301 117.4
(77) h)IlE GSF1200
1 11:02:02.644 56.651 21.137 8.990 26.524 121.3
2 11:02:57.708 55.064  20.506 8.520 26.038 117.1
3 11:03:52.778 55.070 20.791 8.601 25.678 123.9
4 11:04:47.070 54,292  20.260 8.423 25.609 128.0
5 11:05:42.300 55230  20.879 8.695 25.656 126.5
6 11:06:39.904 57.604  22.427 8.830 26.347 115.6
7 11:07:35.580 55.676  21.029 8.716 25.931 126.8
8 11:08:30.620 55.040  20.651 8.586 25.803 126.5
9 11:09:25.765 55.145 20.860 8.730 25.555 126.5
10 11:10:21.414 55.649  20.998 8.649 26.002 123.9
(65) E#E R KZ650LTD
1 11:02:01.741 58.183 23.080 8.646 26.457 101.5
2 11:02:59.070 57329  22.578 9.015 25.736 104.4
3 11:03:54.011 54.941 21.211 8.542 25.188 114.9
4 11:04:48.590 54,579  21.010 8.394 25.175 116.1
5 11:05:44.959 56.369  21.601 9.053 25.715 107.8
6 11:06:40.454 55.495 22.236 8.279 24.980 103.4
7 11:07:36.077 55.623  20.913 8.917 25.793 117.1
8 11:08:30.948 54.871 20.959 8.436 25.476 118.4
9 11:09:26.195 55.247  21.037 8.661 25.549 117.1
10 11:10:22.104 55909  21.401 9.294 25.214 117.1
EEIF—7 Orbits
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